
TYPE OF JOB

2012
ATTENDEE
STATISTICS

SENIORITY

REGIONS*

49

5989100117157461 23 16 15 2

Strategic Clinician Nursing Secondary Sales &
Marketing

Acute Admin

Finance
Community
Mental Health
Charity

CEO

Director

Junior Manager

Middle Manager

Practioner

7%

33%

9%
24%

27%

2

16

22 79

65

*116 from undisclosed locations

ORGANISATIONS

GP Surgery 19

Independent Nursing/Care 46

Local Government/Department of Health 26

Other 11

Private Sector 166

Regulatory Body10

Charity/Association/Academic10

NHS Trust/CCG 728

8

2

76

23

516

123

AWARDS


